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Rank
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Place

Rookie Handicap

Sail
48932
43083
45511
42210
48940
6294
48735
2344
43083
29046
26267

Sail
48932

45511

42210

48940

43083

6294

2344

48735

Type
Topper
Topper
Topper
Topper
Topper
Optimist
Topper

RS Tera Sp
Topper
Topper 4.2
Topper 4.2

Hcap
1369
1369
1369
1369
1369
1628
1369
1445
1369
1425
1425

Type
Hcap

Topper
1369

Topper
1369

Topper
1369

Topper
1369

Topper
1369
Optimist
1628

Helm

Kevin Geng
Eric Leeming
Emma Peach
Abbi Sinclair
Yaolong Xiang
Sophie Sinclair
Dylan Irons
Charlie Robb
Louie Ford
Rory Heatlie
Jacob Grilli

RS Tera Sport

1445
Topper
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HalSail Results

Results from KSSA

KSSA Annual Regatta 2024

Emma Peach
Abbi Sinclair
Yaolong Xiang
Eric Leeming
Sophie Sinclair
Charlie Robb

Dylan Irons

Crew Club Race 1
Kings School Sailing Club (1)
Medway YC (5)
Downs SC 2
Chipstead SC 3
Kings School Sailing Club 4
Chipstead SC (6)
Downs SC (8)
Downs SC 7
Downs SC 10
Downs SC 9
Downs SC (12/DNCQ)

Helm
Crew
Kevin Geng

Race 2

9
(12/DNF)
12/DNC

Finish
Laps Corr
11:33:19
3 0:17:02

11:34:10
30:17:39

11:35:00
3 0:18:16
11:36:09
3 0:19:06
11:37:58
3 0:20:26
11:36:36
2 0:24:31
11:36:17
2 0:27:17
11:37:27

Race 3

8)
(12/DNF)
12/DNC
12/DNC

12/DNC
12/DNC
12/DNC

11
13
15
22
22
31
33
36

©

Points

(1)

(5)

(6)

(8)
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Place

10

DNC

Place

DNC

Sail

29046

43083

26267

Sail
48932

43083

45511

6294

42210

48940

2344

48735

43083

29046

26267

Type
Hcap
1369

Topper 4.2
1425

Topper
1369

Topper 4.2
1425

Type
Hcap

Topper
1369

Topper
1369

Topper
1369
Optimist
1628
Topper
1369
Topper
1369

RS Tera Sport
1445

Topper
1369

Topper
1369

Topper 4.2
1425

Topper 4.2
1425
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Helm
Crew

Rory Heatlie
Louie Ford

Jacob Grilli

Helm

Crew

Kevin Geng
Eric Leeming
Emma Peach
Sophie Sinclair
Abbi Sinclair
Yaolong Xiang
Charlie Robb
Dylan Irons
Louie Ford

Rory Heatlie

Jacob Grilli

Finish
Laps Corr
2 0:30:05

11:40:37
2 0:32:14

11:35:17
10:55:24

Finish
Laps Corr

12:20:50
4 0:18:52

12:24:13
4 0:21:20
12:25:26
40:22:14

12:22:53
3 0:22:50

12:26:49
4 0:23:14
12:19:50
3 0:24:11
12:26:44
3 0:29:17

12:26:28
3 0:30:39

12:21:00
11:15:58

Points

10

(12)

®©

Points
1

(12)

12
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Type Helm Finish

Place Sail Hcap Crew Laps Corr Points

1 48932 Topper Kevin Geng 14:17:11 1
1369 50:19:08

2 43083 Topper Eric Leeming 14:17:43 2
1369 50:19:31

3 45511 Topper Emma Peach 14:14:04 3
1369 40:21:04

4 48940 Topper Yaolong Xiang 14:14:14 4
1369 40:21:13

5 6294 Optimist Sophie Sinclair 14:18:57 5
1628 40:21:28

6 42210 Topper Abbi Sinclair 14:14:36 (6)
1369 40:21:33

7 48735 Topper Dylan Irons 14:16:36 7
1369 40:23:22

8 2344 RS Tera Sport Charlie Robb 14:18:37 (8)
1445 4 0:23:53

DNF 43083 Topper Louie Ford (12)
1369

DNC 26267 Topper 4.2 Jacob Grilli 12
1425

DNC 29046 Topper 4.2 Rory Heatlie 12
1425

C)

Type Helm Finish

Place Sail Hcap Crew Laps Corr Points

1 48932 Topper Kevin Geng 14:59:24 1
1369 4 0:20:01

2 43083 Topper Eric Leeming 14:55:15 2
1369 30:22:39

3 42210 Topper Abbi Sinclair 14:55:23 3
1369 3 0:22:46

4 45511 Topper Emma Peach 14:55:44 4)
1369 3 0:23:07

5 48940 Topper Yaolong Xiang 14:58:04 5
1369 3 0:25:23
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Type Helm Finish

Place Sail Hcap Crew Laps Corr Points

6 6294 Optimist Sophie Sinclair 15:05:10 6
1628 3 0:27:10

7 48735 Topper Dylan Irons 15:01:49 7
1369 3 0:29:02

8 2344 RS Tera Sport Charlie Robb 14:56:03 8
1445 2 0:33:17

DNC 26267 Topper 4.2 Jacob Grilli 12
1425

DNC 29046 Topper 4.2 Rory Heatlie 12
1425

DNC 43083 Topper Louie Ford 12
1369
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